
Sunday 01-12-24

Tuesday 03-12-24 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 03-12-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 04-12-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 05-12-24 10:00 Pilates

Friday 06-12-24 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 07-12-24 10:30
Human Rights Shabbat/Vayetsei. Celebrating Andrew Farleigh's 
70th birthday. 

Saturday 07-12-24 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 08-12-24 12:00 Laurie Decker's stone-setting at Bushey Old Cemetery

Monday 09-12-24 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 10-12-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 11-12-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 12-12-24 10:00 Pilates

Saturday 14-12-24 09:15 Breakfast Club - Chanukah and the hidden light

Saturday 14-12-24 10:30 Shabbat service: Vayishlach: Jacob wrestles with God

Sunday 15-12-24 10:00-13:30 New Mancom Social & Induction

Sunday 15-12-24 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 15-12-24 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club

Tuesday 17-12-24 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 17-12-24 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 18-12-24 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 19-12-24 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 19-12-24 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 21-12-24 10:30 Shabbat Chadasha: for the Soul, a reflective & meditative hour

Wednesday 25-12-24 1st night Chanukah

Friday 27-12-24 17:15 Kids' and Teens' Chanukah activities

Friday 27-12-24 18:00 Community Chanukah Candle Lighting (3rd night)

Friday 27-12-24 18:30 Fish & Latke Supper

Saturday 28-12-24 10:30 Shabbat Chanukah - Choral Service

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR DECEMBER 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Wednesday 01-01-25 8th night Chanukah

Saturday 04-01-25 10:30 Shabbat Vayiggash Joseph reveals himselfto his brothers

Saturday 04-01-25 11:15 Torah Tots

Monday 07-01-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 07-01-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 08-01-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 09-01-25 10:00 Pilates

Friday 10-01-25 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 11-01-25 09:15 Breakfast Club: Healing Intergenerational Relationships

Saturday 11-01-25 10:30 Shabbat service: Intergenerational Family Service

Sunday 12-01-25 10:45 Winter Wonderland Walk

Monday 13-01-25 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 14-01-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 15-01-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 16-01-25 10:00 Pilates

Saturday 18-01-25 10:30 Shabbat service: Shemot - we were Slaves in Egypt

Tuesday 21-01-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 21-01-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 22-01-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 23-01-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 23-01-25 19:30 Cookery/Nutrition evening with Janet Lipton & Linda Munster

Saturday 25-01-25 10:30 Shabbat service: welcoming the month of Shevat

Sunday 26-01-25 19:30 Films @ 434: "Here We Are"

Tuesday 28-01-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 29-01-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 30-01-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 30-01-25 20:00 Book Group: By Any Other Name

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JANUARY 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


